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ANSWERED ON:15.04.2010
MANPOWER CRISIS IN AIR INDIA
Kashinath Shri Taware Suresh

Will the Minister of CIVIL AVIATION be pleased to state:

(a) whether National Aviation Company of India Limited is facing serious manpower crisis;

(b) if so, the number of officials quitted during the last three months alongwith the reasons therefor; and

(c) the steps taken by the Government to fill these vacancies?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE (INDEPENDENT CHARGE) OF THE MINISTRY OF CIVIL AVIATION(SHRI PRAFUL PATEL)

(a): No, Madam.

(b) and (c): Do not arise.
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